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CAMOX F 175

Agricol - Tractor
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ACHAT - VENTE - LOCATION

17 Route d'Eschau - 67400 ILLKIRCH

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/200705-camox-f-175
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03 9029 84 78

Reference :
Brand :

Model :

Year :

Serial number :
Hours :
Crashed? :

Crash description :
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May 07, 2025 20:52

SOLD

200705
CAMOX
F175
2015
F175185
7800
Yes

s TRACTEUR FORESTIER CALCINEE ****

Procédure : VEI REPARABLE NON VGE


https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/200705-camox-f-175

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee
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	SOLD
	Agricol - Tractor



